Il Floating Arena Cup

Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 32
2012-10-14-17:17

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Finals

Final, Open

o
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MARGULA WERONIKA
OLEBA Malgorzata
RESZOTKO JULIA
CECERE Natalia
PODLECKA Agnieszka
RYCZAK Maja
WOSICKA Wiktoria
SZATANEK Julia
BARAN Justyna
RODZIEWICZ Ada

Reserve entries, Open

FELLA Sophie
OZGA KINGA
WUTTKE Daria

Final, 14 - 15 years
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RODZIEWICZ Ada
RESZOTKO JULIA
CECERE Natalia
WOSICKA Wiktoria
OLEBA Malgorzata
OZGA KINGA

Final, 13 years and younger

0

1 PLYWACZYK WERONIKA
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8 POLOCHACZ ALEKSANDRA

9

ZIELINSKA OLIWIA

KONIG PAULINA

KALZ Michelle

FELLA Sophie
SOBALA Dominika
GROSSE Johanna
JARESCH Amalia Laura

PILARCZYK WERONIKA
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MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
KS Warta Poznan
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin

SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V.
MKP Szczecin
SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V.

MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
KS Warta Poznan
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V.
SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V.
UKS Cityzen Poznan

SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V.
SG Schoeneberg, Berline. V.
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

1:14.92
1:13.91
1:10.21
1:08.66
1:06.01
1:06.19
1:09.50
1:10.81
1:14.04
1:16.90

1:18.71
1:19.65
1:50.51

1:16.90
1:10.21
1:08.66
1:09.50
1:13.91
1:19.65

1:32.46
1:28.97
1:24.26
1:21.68
1:18.71
1:20.44
1:23.31
1:28.62
1:29.15
1:32.83
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Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki
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